
Supplied in 3m length. Supplied in 3.2m length.

Ref: ISDS/ARef: ISDS

Ref: ISDS/A

Ref: ISDS

Ref: IDCC

Ref: IDR23

• Clip on pile seal for insulated roller shutter guide channels.
• Simple fitting – No mechanical fixings required.
• Low friction seal for smooth operation of Insulated roller doors.
• Prevents draughts and door vibration.

IDCC
Clip on to the bottom 
of Insulated roller doors. 

IDR23 is designed to slide in to the 
carrier to seal the bottom of the 
door. Simple fitting – Just clips on, 
no mechanical fixings required.
Prevents draughts and door 
vibration.

Industrial Doors
 Insulated roller shutters
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Measurements are in mm.

Pile seal height 5mm. Overall height 6.8mm.

Safety Yellow

Pile seal height 5mm. Overall height 6.8mm.

19.34

11.08

23.0022.24

7.00

7.00

6.70

6.70

17www.formseal.co.uk


